** Concrete & Tile Tools **

Brick Carrier

Concrete, 6' Handle Extension
Concrete, Broom

Concrete, Bull Float

Concrete, Fresno Trowel
Concrete, Mixer Electric
Concrete, Mud Mixer Electric
Concrete, Power Trowel 36"
Concrete, Rebar Cutter/ Bender
Concrete, Saw Walk Behind Wet
Concrete, Trowel Edger
Concrete, Trowel Hand Finish
Concrete, Trowel Mag Float
Concrete, Trowel Margin (Groove)
Concrete, Trowel Round Pool
Concrete, Vibrator (Stinger)
Saw, Brick & Paver MK Diamond
Saw, Tile Manual Score & Snap
Saw, Tile MK Diamond

Saw, Tile Small MK 370

Saw, Tile Rail 40”

** Flooring Tools & Cleaners **

Carpet, Blower Power Flite
Carpet, Cleaner Power Flite
Carpet, Cleaner Upholstery Attachment
Carpet, Knee Kicker

Carpet, Seam Iron

Carpet, Stretcher Power

Floor, Scraper/ Stripper

Floor, 17" Round Floor Machine
Floor, Drum Sander Essex SL8
Floor, Edge Sander Essex SL7
Floor, Roller 100lb Linoleum
Floor, Sander 12"x18" Orbital
Vacuum, Canister Wet or Dry

** Material & Scissor Lifts **

Lift, Load Lifter 250lb Manual 5'

Lift, Material, 400lb Manual GL-8'

Lift, Beam 18' 650lb Manual SLC-18'
Scissor Lift, Genie 19' Electric

Scissor Lift, Genie 26' Electric

Boom Lift, Haulotte 51' Towable Electric

Day

Day

20
40
8
15
15
30
75
45
65
48
15
70
24

Day

45

50

75
135
150
250

4 hr

4 hr

30

20
56
34
48
36

52
15

4 hr

34
38
56
100
150

** Water & Sewer **

Pump, 3/4" Submersible Simer
Pump, 2" Submersible Tsurumi
Pump, Discharge Hose 3"x50'
Pump, Discharge Hose 2"x50'
Pump, 2" Trash Wacker

Pump, 3" Trash Wacker

** Event & Party Supplies **

Beverage, Dispenser 5 Gallon
Beverage, Table 6' Fill & Chill
Canopy, 10'x10’

Canopy, 10'x20'

Chairs, Folding Non-Padded
Chairs, Folding Padded
Heater, Patio

Light String, 8'

Propane, Filled Tank

Table, Banquet 8'

Table, Banquet or Round 6'

** Trailers & Moving Equipment **

Binder, Ratchet

Chain, 20'

Moving, Appliance Dolly
Moving, Blanket

Moving, Dolly 4-Wheel

Ramp, Loading 12"x 7'6"

Ramp, Loading 26"x 7'6"
Trailer, 83"x18' Equipment 14K
Trailer, 83"x16" Utiliy 10K
Trailer, Utility (for RTX100 trencher)
Trailer, 5x10 Dump 7K

Trailer, 6x10 Dump 10K

Trailer, 5x10 Equipment Hauler
Trailer, 5x10 Landscape
Trailer, 5x8 Landscape

Check us out online & on our social media

Day

20
3

oN g

50
60

Day

20
25
40
85
1.5

45
14
20
14
12

125
80
20

130

150
55
40
40

4 hr

38
45

4 hr

10
18
30
60

33

95
50
15
95
115
40
30
28

Rentals‘

THOMAS

360-683-3395
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
Saturday - Sunday CLOSED
*Weekly and Monthly Rates Available*
Equipment & Pricing Are Subject
To Change & Availability

** Lawn & Garden ** Day
Aerator, Blue Bird 19" 90
Auger, 18" Extension Stihl 5
Auger, 3.5" Stihl 5
Auger, 4.7" Stihl 5
Auger, 5.9" Stihl 5
Auger, 7.8" Stihl 5
Auger, Stihl Power Head BT131 75
Bed Sculptor, 9" Brave 85
Blower, Stihl Backpack BR700 50
Blower, Stihl Battery BGA85 30
Blower, Stihl Hand Held BG86 30
Brush Cutter, Billy Goat 100
Chipper, 6" Vermeer BC700XL 225
Compactor, Plate Wacker WP1550AW 80
Compactor, Rammer Wacker BS60 A4S 80
Edger, Sidewalk & Curb Brave 50
Fence, Post Driver 6
Fence, Stretcher 6
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Battery HSA66 35
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS82 R30" 45
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS82 T24" 45
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS87 R30" 45
Hose, Garden 3/4"x50' 6
Line Trimmer, Stihl Battery FSA90R 45
Line Trimmer, Stihl Gas FS131 Loop 45
Line Trimmer, Remington Wheeled 45
Log Splitter, 30 Ton Iron & Oak 100
Maul, Splitting 6
Mower, Stihl Battery RMA 510 45
Pole Pruner, Battery Stihl HT85 70
Pole Pruner, Gas Stihl HT133 75
Post Hole, Hand Digger 9

4 hr

175
60
60
32

30
30
30
30

30
30
30
75

30
50
55



Power Rake, Blue Bird Thatcher
Rake, 36" Landscape

Rake, Garden

Rake, Leaf

Roller, Lawn 24"

Shears, Lopping

Sod Cutter, Blue Bird 18"
Spreader, Compost 24"
Spreader, Hand Held Seed/ Fertilizer
Spreader, Tow Behind Agri-Fab
Stump Grinder, Dosco

Stump Grinder, Vermeer

Tiller, Honda FRC800

Tiller, Maxim Mid-Tine

Tiller, Troy-bilt

Tiller, Honda Mini

Trencher, 18" Brave

Trencher, 36" Vermeer

Weed Burner

Wheelbarrow

** Construction Tools & Equipment **

Apollo Pex Crimp Tool

Bolt Cutter, 24"

Charger, Battery

Compressor, Large Electric
Compressor, Large Gas
Compressor, Small Electric

Cord, Extension 50'

Drill, 1/2" Makita

Drill, 3/8" Electric

Drill, 3/8" Right Angle

Drill, Bosch Roto-Hammer SDS MAXX
Drill, Core (tool only/ no bit)

Drill, Roto-Hammer, Bosch SDS
Drywall, Lift—11’

Drywall, Lift— 14.5’

Drywall, Texture Hopper

Fogger, Mold Removal

Generator, 7500W

Generator, 4,000W

Generator, 2,000W

Milwaukee Propex Expander
Pressure Washer, Gas PX200RA Red
Pressure Washer, Gas Stihl RB800
Pressure Washer, Brave Hot Water
Snow Blower, Troy Bilt, 26”

Snow Blower, Troy Bilt, 30”
Magnetic Locator, CST/Berger

Day
80

16

100
16
12
22

155

300

100
70
70
48
90

200
20
15

Day

25
6
20
45
60
30
10
15
12
12
55
100
38
50
65
25
32
80
65
60
50
75
95
170
400
400
35

4 hr
60

12

75
12

110
250
75
52
52
36
68
150

4 hr

16
15
35
40
20
12
8
8
42
75
28
30
48
15
22
60
48
45
30
55
70
145

100/hr
100/hr

20

Shovel, Round Point

Shovel, Square Point

Engine Hoist, Power Torque, 2 ton
Grinder, 4.5" Angle

Grinder, 7" Angle DeWalt
Hardie, Nibbler Snapper Shear
Hardie, Plank Cutter

Heater, Propane 125,000 BTU
Impact Wrench, 1/2" Electric
Jack Hammer, Electric Bosch Brute
Jack, 12 Ton Hydraulic

Jack, 20 Ton Hydraulic

Jack, 6 Ton Hydraulic

Jack, 8 Ton Hydraulic

Jack, Floor 2,500 LB

Jack, Pallet 5,500 LB

Jacks, Wall Jacks Pair

Jumper Cables

Level, 2'

Level, 4'

Level, 6'

Level, Laser w/Tripod

Light, Jobsite Wobble Yellow
Light, Power Smith 15k Lumen
Magnet, Floor

Measuring Wheel

Nail Gun, 1/4" Crown Stapler
Nail Gun, Angle Finish Nailer
Nail Gun, Brad Nailer

Nail Gun, Flooring 16ga Cleat
Nail Gun, Framing Hitachi
Nail Gun, Roofing Coil

Nail Gun, Siding Coil

Router, Laminate Trimmer
Sander, Belt Porter Cable
Saw, 10" Compound Miter Saw
Saw, 10" Table Saw w/Stand
Saw, 10" Table Saw, Portable
Saw, 10-1/4" Beam Saw

Saw, 6" Jamb Saw

Saw, 7-1/4" Worm Drive

Saw, Cutoff 14" Stihl

Saw, Milwaukee Bandsaw
Saw, Reciprocating Makita
Dehumidifier

Air Purifier w/ ozone

Day

30
20
30
25
25
35
25
80
12
15
10
10
15
35
20

10
12
60
10
20

25
25
20
35
25
25
25
25
23
50
50
40
40
30
35
75
36
25
40
25

4 hr

Skid Steer, 6" Auger

Skid Steer, 9" Auger

Skid Steer, 12" Auger

Skid Steer, 18" Auger

Skid Steer, 24" Auger

Skid Steer, 36" Bucket

Skid Steer, 42" Pallet Forks
Skid Steer, Auger Drive

Skid Steer, Trencher Attachment
Skid Steer, Vermeer S450TX
Sledge Hammer,

Tape Measure, 200’

** Ladders & Scaffolding **

Ladder, Extension 20’

Ladder, Extension 24'

Ladder, Extension 28'

Ladder, Extension 32'

Ladder, Extension 40'

Ladder, Jacks

Ladder, Orchard 10'

Ladder, Orchard 12'

Ladder, Orchard 14'

Ladder, Orchard 16'

Ladder, Step 6' 4-Leg

Ladder, Step 8' 4-Leg

Ladder, Step 12' 4-Leg

Scaffold, 20" Aluminum Plank
Scaffold, 24' Pump Jack w/Plank
Scaffold, 4' Work Platform Yellow
Scaffold, 6' Baker Heavy Duty
Scaffold, 6' Baker Yellow

** Scaffold Equipment **

Scaffold, Full Unit 5x7
Scaffold, Brace 7.4
Scaffold, Brace 7.2
Scaffold, Frame 5'x5'
Scaffold, Frame 3'x5'
Scaffold, Plank 7'

Scaffold, Leveling Jack
Scaffold, Wheel

Scaffold Safety Rail
Scaffold, Exterior Outrigger

Day
25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
65
180

6
10

Day

18
20
23
25
40
10
24
32
34
38
15
15
20
30
140
15
25
20

Week
75
10

10
10

10

135

4 hr

13
15
18
20
30
18
24
26
30



	category

