

** Concrete & Tile Tools **	Day	4 hr
Brick Carrier	10	-
Concrete, 6' Handle Extension	3	-
Concrete, Broom	12	-
Concrete, Bull Float	14	-
Concrete, Fresno Trowel	12	-
Concrete, Mixer Electric	45	34
Concrete, Mud Mixer Electric	90	65
Concrete, Power Trowel 36"	85	65
Concrete, Rebar Cutter/ Bender	15	-
Concrete, Saw Walk Behind Wet	135	100
Concrete, Trowel Edger	3	-
Concrete, Trowel Hand Finish	3	-
Concrete, Trowel Mag Float	3	-
Concrete, Trowel Margin (Groove)	3	-
Concrete, Trowel Round Pool	3	-
Concrete, Vibrator (Stinger)	50	38
Saw, Brick & Paver MK Diamond	80	60
Saw, Tile Manual Score & Snap	15	10
Saw, Tile MK Diamond	65	48
Saw, Tile Small MK 370	50	38
Saw, Tile Rail 40"	75	65

** Flooring Tools & Cleaners **	Day	4 hr
Carpet, Blower Power Flite	20	-
Carpet, Cleaner Power Flite	40	30
Carpet, Cleaner Upholstery Attachment	8	-
Carpet, Knee Kicker	15	-
Carpet, Seam Iron	15	-
Carpet, Stretcher Power	30	20
Floor, Scraper/ Stripper	75	56
Floor, 17" Round Floor Machine	45	34
Floor, Drum Sander Essex SL8	65	48
Floor, Edge Sander Essex SL7	48	36
Floor, Roller 100lb Linoleum	15	-
Floor, Sander 12"x18" Orbital	70	52
Vacuum, Canister Wet or Dry	24	15

** Material & Scissor Lifts **	Day	4 hr
Lift, Load Lifter 250lb Manual 5'	45	34
Lift, Material, 400lb Manual GL-8'	50	38
Lift, Beam 18' 650lb Manual SLC-18'	75	56
Scissor Lift, Genie 19' Electric	135	100
Scissor Lift, Genie 26' Electric	150	150
Boom Lift, Haulotte 51' Towable Electric	250	

** Water & Sewer **	Day	4 hr
Pump, 3/4" Submersible Simer	20	-
Pump, 2" Submersible Tsurumi	38	-
Pump, Discharge Hose 3"x50'	7	-
Pump, Discharge Hose 2"x50'	6	-
Pump, 2" Trash Wacker	50	38
Pump, 3" Trash Wacker	60	45

** Event & Party Supplies **	Day	4 hr
Beverage, Dispenser 5 Gallon	20	10
Beverage, Table 6' Fill & Chill	25	18
Canopy, 10'x10'	40	30
Canopy, 10'x20'	85	60
Chairs, Folding Non-Padded	1.5	1
Chairs, Folding Padded	2	1
Heater, Patio	45	33
Light String, 8'	14	7
Propane, Filled Tank	20	-
Table, Banquet 8'	14	8
Table, Banquet or Round 6'	12	5

** Trailers & Moving Equipment **	Day	4 hr
Binder, Ratchet	3	-
Chain, 20'	3	-
Moving, Appliance Dolly	15	13
Moving, Blanket	4	-
Moving, Dolly 4-Wheel	10	7
Ramp, Loading 12"x 7'6"	10	-
Ramp, Loading 26"x 7'6"	10	-
Trailer, 83"x18' Equipment 14K	125	95
Trailer, 83"x16' Utility 10K	80	50
Trailer, Utility (for RTX100 trencher)	20	15
Trailer, 5x10 Dump 7K	130	95
Trailer, 6x10 Dump 10K	150	115
Trailer, 5x10 Equipment Hauler	55	40
Trailer, 5x10 Landscape	40	30
Trailer, 5x8 Landscape	40	28

Check us out online & on our social media
www.thomasbuildingcenter.com

Rentals *by* THOMAS

360-683-3395

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday - Sunday **CLOSED**

Weekly and Monthly Rates Available

**Equipment & Pricing Are Subject
To Change & Availability**

** Lawn & Garden **	Day	4 hr
Aerator, Blue Bird 19"	90	70
Auger, 18" Extension Stihl	5	-
Auger, 3.5" Stihl	5	-
Auger, 4.7" Stihl	5	-
Auger, 5.9" Stihl	5	-
Auger, 7.8" Stihl	5	-
Auger, Stihl Power Head BT131	75	50
Bed Sculptor, 9" Brave	85	60
Blower, Stihl Backpack BR700	50	40
Blower, Stihl Battery BGA85	30	22
Blower, Stihl Hand Held BG86	30	22
Brush Cutter, Billy Goat	100	75
Chipper, 6" Vermeer BC700XL	225	175
Compactor, Plate Wacker WP1550AW	80	60
Compactor, Rammer Wacker BS60 A4S	80	60
Edger, Sidewalk & Curb Brave	50	32
Fence, Post Driver	6	-
Fence, Stretcher	6	-
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Battery HSA66	35	30
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS82 R30"	45	30
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS82 T24"	45	30
Hedge Trimmer, Stihl Gas HS87 R30"	45	30
Hose, Garden 3/4"x50'	6	-
Line Trimmer, Stihl Battery FSA90R	45	30
Line Trimmer, Stihl Gas FS131 Loop	45	30
Line Trimmer, Remington Wheeled	45	30
Log Splitter, 30 Ton Iron & Oak	100	75
Maul, Splitting	6	-
Mower, Stihl Battery RMA 510	45	30
Pole Pruner, Battery Stihl HT85	70	50
Pole Pruner, Gas Stihl HT133	75	55
Post Hole, Hand Digger	9	-

	Day	4 hr		Day	4 hr		Day	4 hr
Power Rake, Blue Bird Thatcher	80	60	Shovel, Round Point	6	-	Skid Steer, 6" Auger	25	-
Rake, 36" Landscape	8	-	Shovel, Square Point	6	-	Skid Steer, 9" Auger	25	-
Rake, Garden	6	-	Engine Hoist, Power Torque, 2 ton	30	20	Skid Steer, 12" Auger	25	-
Rake, Leaf	6	-	Grinder, 4.5" Angle	20	15	Skid Steer, 18" Auger	25	-
Roller, Lawn 24"	16	12	Grinder, 7" Angle DeWalt	30	22	Skid Steer, 24" Auger	25	-
Shears, Lopping	6	-	Hardie, Nibbler Snapper Shear	25	19	Skid Steer, 36" Bucket	40	-
Sod Cutter, Blue Bird 18"	100	75	Hardie, Plank Cutter	25	19	Skid Steer, 42" Pallet Forks	40	-
Spreader, Compost 24"	16	12	Heater, Propane 125,000 BTU	35	-	Skid Steer, Auger Drive	40	-
Spreader, Hand Held Seed/ Fertilizer	12	-	Impact Wrench, 1/2" Electric	25	19	Skid Steer, Trencher Attachment	65	-
Spreader, Tow Behind Agri-Fab	22	-	Jack Hammer, Electric Bosch Brute	80	60	Skid Steer, Vermeer S450TX	180	135
Stump Grinder, Dosco	155	110	Jack, 12 Ton Hydraulic	12	-	Sledge Hammer,	6	-
Stump Grinder, Vermeer	300	250	Jack, 20 Ton Hydraulic	15	-	Tape Measure, 200'	10	-
Tiller, Honda FRC800	100	75	Jack, 6 Ton Hydraulic	10	-			
Tiller, Maxim Mid-Tine	70	52	Jack, 8 Ton Hydraulic	10	-	** Ladders & Scaffolding **	Day	4 hr
Tiller, Troy-bilt	70	52	Jack, Floor 2,500 LB	15	-			
Tiller, Honda Mini	48	36	Jack, Pallet 5,500 LB	35	25	Ladder, Extension 20'	18	13
Trencher, 18" Brave	90	68	Jacks, Wall Jacks Pair	20	15	Ladder, Extension 24'	20	15
Trencher, 36" Vermeer	200	150	Jumper Cables	6	-	Ladder, Extension 28'	23	18
Weed Burner	20	-	Level, 2'	8	-	Ladder, Extension 32'	25	20
Wheelbarrow	15	-	Level, 4'	10	-	Ladder, Extension 40'	40	30
			Level, 6'	12	-	Ladder, Jacks	10	-
** Construction Tools & Equipment **	Day	4 hr	Level, Laser w/Tripod	60	45	Ladder, Orchard 10'	24	18
			Light, Jobsite Wobble Yellow	10	-	Ladder, Orchard 12'	32	24
			Light, Power Smith 15k Lumen	20	12	Ladder, Orchard 14'	34	26
Apollo Pex Crimp Tool	25	16	Magnet, Floor	6	-	Ladder, Orchard 16'	38	30
Bolt Cutter, 24"	6	-	Measuring Wheel	6	-	Ladder, Step 6' 4-Leg	15	-
Charger, Battery	20	15	Nail Gun, 1/4" Crown Stapler	25	20	Ladder, Step 8' 4-Leg	15	-
Compressor, Large Electric	45	35	Nail Gun, Angle Finish Nailer	25	20	Ladder, Step 12' 4-Leg	20	-
Compressor, Large Gas	60	40	Nail Gun, Brad Nailer	20	14	Scaffold, 20' Aluminum Plank	30	-
Compressor, Small Electric	30	20	Nail Gun, Flooring 16ga Cleat	35	25	Scaffold, 24' Pump Jack w/Plank	140	-
Cord, Extension 50'	10	-	Nail Gun, Framing Hitachi	25	20	Scaffold, 4' Work Platform Yellow	15	-
Drill, 1/2" Makita	15	12	Nail Gun, Roofing Coil	25	20	Scaffold, 6' Baker Heavy Duty	25	-
Drill, 3/8" Electric	12	8	Nail Gun, Siding Coil	25	20	Scaffold, 6' Baker Yellow	20	-
Drill, 3/8" Right Angle	12	8	Router, Laminate Trimmer	25	20			
Drill, Bosch Roto-Hammer SDS MAXX	55	42	Sander, Belt Porter Cable	23	17	** Scaffold Equipment **	Week	
Drill, Core (tool only/ no bit)	100	75	Saw, 10" Compound Miter Saw	50	38	Scaffold, Full Unit 5x7	75	
Drill, Roto-Hammer, Bosch SDS	38	28	Saw, 10" Table Saw w/Stand	50	35	Scaffold, Brace 7.4	5	
Drywall, Lift – 11'	50	30	Saw, 10" Table Saw, Portable	40	30	Scaffold, Brace 7.2	5	
Drywall, Lift – 14.5'	65	48	Saw, 10-1/4" Beam Saw	40	30	Scaffold, Frame 5'x5'	10	
Drywall, Texture Hopper	25	15	Saw, 6" Jamb Saw	30	22	Scaffold, Frame 3'x5'	10	
Fogger, Mold Removal	32	22	Saw, 7-1/4" Worm Drive	35	26	Scaffold, Plank 7'	10	
Generator, 7500W	80	60	Saw, Cutoff 14" Stihl	75	60	Scaffold, Leveling Jack	5	
Generator, 4,000W	65	48	Saw, Milwaukee Bandsaw	36	28	Scaffold, Wheel	5	
Generator, 2,000W	60	45	Saw, Reciprocating Makita	25	18	Scaffold Safety Rail	10	
Milwaukee Propex Expander	50	30	Dehumidifier	40	-	Scaffold, Exterior Outrigger	5	
Pressure Washer, Gas PX200RA Red	75	55	Air Purifier w/ ozone	25	-			
Pressure Washer, Gas Stihl RB800	95	70						
Pressure Washer, Brave Hot Water	170	145						
Snow Blower, Troy Bilt, 26"	400	100/hr						
Snow Blower, Troy Bilt, 30"	400	100/hr						
Magnetic Locator, CST/Berger	35	20						